MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Wafergard® III NF
Micro In-line Gas
Filters
Nickel filter membrane offers superior
corrosion resistance
Wafergard®  III nickel filters are the cleanest, most efficient
all-metal filters available. The patented nickel filter

3
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FITTING SIZE AND TYPE LENGTH
WG3NS5RR2 1/4" Gasket seal (compatible with
VCR Fitting) male inlet/outlet
84.1 mm (3.31")
WG3NSMFF2 1/4" Gasket seal (compatible with
VCR fitting) female inlet/outlet
58.4 mm (2.30")
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
Corporate Headquarters
129 Concord
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Customer Service
Tel +1 952 556 4181
Fax +1 952 556 8022
Toll Free 800 394 4083
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©1998-2021  Entegris, Inc.  |   All rights reserved.   |   Printed in the USA   |   4527-5055ENT-0423
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FITTING SIZE AND TYPE LENGTH
WG3NSMFR2 1/4" Polarized gasket seal
(compatible with VCR fitting) female
inlet/male outlet
71.1 mm (2.80")
WG3NSMJJ2 1/4" Butt weld inlet/outlet 28.4 mm (1.12")
WG3NSMSL2 1/4" Gasket seal (compatible with
VCR Fitting) male inlet/outlet
50.8 mm (2.00")